REV: ISSUE
One Magnetics Pkwy, Gowanda, NY 14070
(t) 716-532-2234 (f) 716-532-2702 sales@gowanda.com
www.gowanda.com 08142020www.GowandaComponentsGroup.com
Gowanda Electronics is an Affiliate of
TAPE AND REEL SPECS:
Pcs./Reel maximum:
Pitch between parts:

PART
NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
LOW FREQUENCY
047T1005 10 240 3 235
047T2005 20 160 6 150
047T5005 50 100 15 93
047T1006 100 65 30 60
047T2006 200 45 60 47
047T5006 500 25 110 28
047T1007 1000 20 290 18
047T2007 2000 14 575 11
in. (mm)
0.400

NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
MEDIUM FREQUENCY
050T5004       5 350        2.5 235
050T1005     10 240        5.0 150
050T2005     20 160   12 118
050T5005     50 100   25   74
050T1006   100   65   50   47
050T2006   200   45 120   28
050T5006   500   25 300   23
050T1007 1000   20 550   11
in. (mm)
0.400
(10.16)

@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
HIGH FREQUENCY
051T1004     1 850        1.3 380
051T2004     2 600        2.3 235
051T5004     5 370        5.0 190
051T1005   10 250   12 118
051T2005   20 180   22   74
051T5005   50 100   55   47
051T1006 100   70 115   36
051T2006 200   50 200   28
051T3006 300   40 350   18
051T5006 500   30 520   14
in. (mm)
0.400
(10.16)
MAX

PART
NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
MEDIUM FREQUENCY
203T1005     10 220        1.5 380
203T2005     20 150        2.5 305
203T5005     50   90        6.0 239
203T1006   100   60   14 120
203T2006   200   40   25   95
203T5006   500   25   65   59
203T1007 1000   18 135   48
203T2007 2000   13 250   38
203T5007 5000   11 680   18
in. (mm)

NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
MEDIUM FREQUENCY
206T5004       5 300       1.0 482
206T1005     10 220       2.5 305
206T2005     20 150       4.0 239
206T5005     50   90   10 120
206T1006   100   60   22   95
206T2006   200   40   50   75
206T5006   500   25   95   48
206T1007 1000   18 220   29
206T2007 2000   13 480   23
in. (mm)
0.500

L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
HIGH FREQUENCY
848T2004     2 500        1.0 482
848T5004     5 300        2.3 305
848T1005   10 210        5.2 239
848T2005   20 145   10 189
848T5005   50   90   23   95
848T1006 100   60   60   75
848T2006 200   40   95   48
848T3006 300   35 150   48
848T5006 500   25 250   29
in. (mm)
0.500
(12.70)
MAX

NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
HIGH FREQUENCY
894T5004     5 250        1.0 825
894T1005   10 175        2.5 516
894T2005   20 120        4.5 324
894T3005   30   95        7.0 260
894T5005   50   70   12 204
894T1006 100   50   25 161
894T2006 200   35   45 102
894T3006 300   25   70   81
894T5006 500   20 120   64
in. (mm)
0.700
(17.78)
MAX

PART
NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
LOW FREQUENCY
927T1005     10 170        0.8 825
927T2005     20 126        1.6 654
927T5005     50   70        4.5 324
927T1006   100   50        7.0 260
927T2006   200   30   13 204
927T5006   500   20   30 130
927T1007 1000   15   70   81
927T2007 2000   10 125   64
927T5007 5000     6 300   41
in. (mm)

NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
MIN
MHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
MEDIUM FREQUENCY
930T5004       5 250       0.7 1043
930T1005     10 170       1.2   654
930T2005     20 125       2.0   516
930T5005     50   70       6.0   324
930T1006   100   50   11   204
930T2006   200   32   25   161
930T5006   500   20   62   102
930T1007 1000   15 110     81
930T5007 5000     6 620     32
in. (mm)
0.700